Co COMAR

PACKAGING SOLUTIONS

Wide-Mouth

PP Jars

An Extensive Line of PP Single-, Thick-, and
Double-Wall Jars

The shape of our jars makes them ideal for personal care and beauty products

in the form of lotions, creams, gels, or putty. Made from polypropylene (PP)

they are lightweight, durable, and shatter resistant. We offer jars in various wall
thicknesses (single, double, or thick) and capacities to accommodate your budget
or distinct brand needs. We also offer in-house decoration and labeling services
to boost overall shelf appeal and create eye-catching products. In support of

sustainability initiatives, all PP jars can be produced with post-consumer recycle
(PCR) content up to 100%.
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Visit comar.com or dial 1-866-655-7165 for more info.




Single-Wall, PP Jars

Item Jar Neck Overflow  Height Diameter  Manufacturing
Family  Capacity Finish Capacity (in) (in) Site
((¥2)] (cc)
75-1135 2 48-400 79 2.36 1.84 LM
] 75-1150 2 53-400 76 1.80 2.03 LM
— ~ 75-1195 4 58-400 129 2.61 219 LM
= B 75-1225 4 70-400 176 2.28 270 LM
— 75-1250 6 70-400 213 274 2.70 LM
75-1300 8 70-400 272 3.47 2.70 LM
B 75-1325 8 89-400 328 2.54 3.48 LM/WB
Single-Wall jars are stocked in white and clarified. 751350 12 89:400 400 309 348 H
Custom colors are available. 751375 16 89-400 497 378 3.48 LM
75-1500 32 120-400 945 3.81 4.69 LM

o .
& Thick-Wall, PP Jars
X 73 Item Jar Neck Overflow Height  Diameter Manufacturing
€ ] Family Capacity Finish Capacity (in) (in) Site
G R (oz) (cc)
- =
75-2225 2 70-400 95 1.32 2.86 LM
///‘ 75-2250 4 70-400 175 2.29 2.85 LM
J 75-2275 6 70-400 21 274 2.85 LM
75-2350 8 89-400 326 2.56 3.63 LM
Thick-Wall jars are made-to-Order and available in 75-2375 12 89-400 392 3.06 3.63 LM
white and clarified. Custom colors are available. 75-2400 16 89-400 489 379 3.63 LM

Flush fit when combined with Comar Continuous
Thread Closures.

Ask us About Matching
Closures and Sealing Discs to
Complete Your Package

Designed to work with our selection of continuous and
child-resistant (CR) closures

Matching sealing discs available: 48 mm, 53 mm, 58 mm,
70 mm, and 89 mm



Double-Wall, Straight-Base, PP Jars

Item

Family

75-3100
75-3125
75-3150
75-3200
75-3225
75-3250
75-3325
75-3275
75-3350
75-3375

Jar

Capacity

(oz)
0.25
0.5

o o A AN NN

Neck
Finish
33-400
48-400
53-400
58-400
70-400
70-400
89-400
70-400
89-400
89-400

Overflow
Capacity

(1))

78
148
159
208
283
380

Height

(in)

1.03
1.27
1.59
1.93
1.47
2.42
1.89
3.05
2.66
3.49

Diameter

(in)

1.37
198
218
2.37
2.86
2.87
3.65
2.87
3.66
3.64

Manufacturing
Site

LM

LM

LM

LM

LM/VN

LM/VN

LM

LM

LM

LM

Frosted Double-Wall, Straight-Base, PP Jars

Item

Family

75-3425
75-3450
75-3500
75-3525
75-3600

Jar

Capacity

(oz)

0.5

o A~ ON

Neck
Finish
48-400
53-400
58-400
70-400
89-400

Overflow
Capacity

(cc)
23
295
76
148
283

Height

(in)

127
1.59
193
2.42
2.66

Diameter

(in)

198
218
2.37
2.87
3.66

Manufacturing
Site

LM
LM
LM
LM
LM

Double-Wall jars are stocked in white. Custom colors
are available. Flush fit when combined with Comar

Continuous Thread Closures.

Frosted Double-Wall jars are made-to-order and

available in white. Custom colors are available. Flush
fit when combined with Comar Continuous Thread

Closures.
Double-Wall, Round-Base, PP Jars
Item Jar Neck Overflow  Height Diameter Manufacturing
Family Capacity Finish Capacity (in) (in) Site ]
(oz) (1)) 4
75-4115 0.5 48-400 23 1.27 198 LM ) l l
75-4125 1 53-400 54 1.59 218 LM |
|
75-4150 2 58-400 76 192 2.37 LM s
75-4165 2 70-400 78 1.47 2.87 LM /’
,// ,7/
75-4175 4 70-400 148 2.41 2.87 LM/VN
75.4245 4 89.400 159 189 366 LM Double-Wall jars are stocked in white. Custom colors
75.4200 6 20.400 208 304 286 LM are aYallabIe. Flush fit when combined with Comar
Continuous Thread Closures.
75-4250 8 89-400 283 2.65 3.66 LM

Frosted Double-Wall, Round-Base, PP Jars

Item

Family

75-4425
75-4450
75-4500
75-4525
75-4600

Jar

Capacity

(oz)
0.5
1

2
4
8

Neck
Finish
48-400
53-400
58-400
70-400
89-400

Overflow
Capacity

(cc)
23
54
76
148

283

Height

(in)

1.27
1.59
192
2.41
2.65

Diameter

(in)

1.98
218
2.37
2.87
3.66

Manufacturing
Site

LM
LM
LM
LM
LM

LM = La Mirada, CA / VN = Vineland, NJ / WB = West Bend, WI

Frosted Double-Wall jars are made-to-order and
available in white. Flush fit when combined with
Comar Continuous Thread Closures.



LOCATIONS

CORPORATE OFFICE
220 Laurel Road

Voorhees, NJ 08043
856-692-6100

BUENA PLANT
1 Comar Place
Buena, NJ 08310
856-507-5400

CAYEY PLANT

1801 Antonio R. Barcelo Ave
Cayey, Puerto Rico 00736
787-738-8044

HOSCHTON PLANT
9519 Jackson Trail Road
Hoschton, GA 30548
800-562-3626

INNOVATION &
DESIGN CENTER EAST
1 Comar Place

Buena, NJ 08310
856-692-6100

INNOVATION &
DESIGN CENTER WEST
9595 Utica Road

Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
909-985-2750

LA MIRADA PLANT
15210 Desman Road

La Mirada, CA 90638
714-670-6400

RANCHO CUCAMONGA
PLANT

9595 Utica Road

Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
909-985-2750

SADDLE BROOK PLANT
141 North 5th Street

Saddle Brook, NJ 07663
201-909-3400

SHEBOYGAN PLANT
3217 Paine Avenue
Sheboygan, WI 53081
920-452-2071

TINAHELY PLANT
School Road

Tinahely

Co. Wicklow Y14 HE 29

Ireland
+353 (0)402-38231

VINELAND PLANT
2617 N. Mill Road
Vineland, NJ
856-457-3323

WEST BEND PLANT
2845 Wingate Street

West Bend, WI 53095
262-334-3030
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